BLUE SHADOWS

— TALKING WITHOUT SPEAKING

— 44 YEARS LATER

ELSEWHERE

— SONG OF HAPPINESS
— DANCING IN THE SUPINE
— ETERNAL SUMMER

— BASED ON TRUE EVENTS

© ® N4 O U A W N

10 — HOME

n — BEAUTY SHOULD LOOK SO
o — SHADOW PLAY

13 — UNTUTORED YOUTH

14 — LEAVING THEM

THEME FROM BLUE SHADOWS

TOTAL TIME

BLUE SHADOWS ARE:
JIRI BARTA

— VIOLONCELLO AND ELECTRIC VIOLONCELLO —

MARTIN NOVAK

— DRUMS, PERCUSSION AND OTHER INSTRUMENTS —

PETR OSTROUCHOV

2:30
4:15
5:26
7:33

4:36
3:47
3:34
3:48
3:43
1:47
5:°8
4:02
3:09

56:27

— GUITARS, BASS AND OTHER STRING INSTRUMENTS, KEYBOARDS

JOSEF STEPANEK

— GUITARS AN& OTHER STRING INSTRUMENTS, HARMONICA —

harries

FEATURED VOCALS IN TRACKS 1AND 6 - ..

sy

A

BALUAT

ws.rrlb:




