1		BLUE SHADOWS		2:30
2	-	TALKING WITHOUT SPEAKING		4:15
3	_	44 YEARS LATER	_	5:26
4		THEME FROM BLUE SHADOWS		7:33
5	—	ELSEWHERE		2:23
6		SONG OF HAPPINESS		4:36
7	-	DANCING IN THE SUPINE		3:47
8		ETERNAL SUMMER		3:34
9	—	BASED ON TRUE EVENTS		3:48
10		HOME		3:43
11	_	BEAUTY SHOULD LOOK SO		1:47
12	-	SHADOW PLAY		5:08
13	_	UNTUTORED YOUTH	-	4:02
14		LEAVING THEM	—	3:09

© 2016 PETR OSTROUCHOV (ANIMAL MUSIC), EXCEPT TRACK 1 TRACK 1 © 2016 ČESKÁ TELEVIZE, LICENSED TO PETR OSTROUCHOV (ANIMAL MUSIC)

VKa

Jazz Dock

MADE IN THE E.U.

© PETR OSTROUCHOV (ANIMAL MUSIC) 2016

TOTAL TIME - 56:27

ANIMALMUSIC

8

S

55

66

65

94

BLUE SHADOWS ARE:

JIŘÍ BÁRTA - VIOLONCELLO AND ELECTRIC VIOLONCELLO -

- GUITARS, BASS AND OTHER STRING INSTRUMENTS, KEYBOARDS -

JOSEF ŠTĚPÁNEK — GUITARS AND OTHER STRING INSTRUMENTS, HARMONICA —

JAMES HARRIES